Rental inclusionary dwelling units shall be rented only to income eligible 
families during the period of affordability.  An income eligible family may remain in a 
rental inclusionary dwelling unit for additional rental periods as long as the income of 
the family does not exceed one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the applicable 
AMI. 

5. Failure to Rent or Sell During Marketing Period.  If an inclusionary dwelling unit is not 
rented after having been marketed for ninety (90) days, or if there is no sold accepted 
offer to purchase after having been marketed for one hundred twenty (120) days, it may